CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

| Application Nº 19026 | Board of Health Permit No. |
|--|---|
| The share of the state of the s | New Bedford, Mass., July 8, 1969 |
| To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from t | the premises of Cexald Oliver |
| Ma Greenwood St. | 140 co of Hathaway Bld |
| | 4. 1 |
| to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the surface Works. | ce repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public |
| I hereby agree to pay at the office of the C the manner specified, in excess of the deposit in the work. | ity Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of |
| It is understood and agreed that the depo payment of the cost of performing the work do be returned to me by the City Treasurer. | sit made with this application shall be applied to the one, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall |
| Witness Koderick Oa | neld Clives |
| 11 | Property owner |
| // | Address |
| Ву | same |
| Requires separate entrance | |
| for roof water | Address |
| Consent of Ow | rner of Private Drain |
| | New Bedford, Mass., |
| To the Mayor and City Council: | |
| | |
| the privilege of draining premises | |
| | |
| through the private drain owned by me connec | ting with sewer in |
| | street. |
| | Owner |
| Estimate and | Deposit Requirement |
| Office of Com | |
| Managina to of the analysis Indian the India | missioner of Public Works, |
| 8/00,00 | described in the above application is |
| \$/00,00 | described in the above application is |
| 8/00,00 Assessed | described in the above application is Total deposit required |
| \$/00,00 | described in the above application is |
| Assessed Entrance charges | described in the above application is Total deposit required |
| Assessed Entrance charges | Total deposit required |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific | Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Coffice of City Clerk, |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific The above application, accompanied by Carterian accompanied | Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Coffice of City Clerk, ity Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific The above application, accompanied by Carterian accompanied | Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Coffice of City Clerk, ity Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific The above application, accompanied by Carrent No. 19026 was issued, | Total deposit required |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific The above application, accompanied by Carrent No. 19026 was issued, same. | Total deposit required Commissioner of Public Works Coffice of City Clerk, ity Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon |
| Assessed Entrance charges Certific The above application, accompanied by Correct No. 19026 was issued, | Total deposit required |



| NOTICE TO COM | MISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS |
|---|--|
| Length of drain 28 | elled 8/22/69 DE |
| Sewer depth | pipe system |
| Surf. drain | |
| Drain Permit 19026 City | y of New Bedford, |
| | Office of City Clerk, July 8 1969 |
| To Commissioner of Public Works. | |
| Permission has this day been issued to | |
| Consid Olive | 111 Sreenwood St |
| Property owner | Address |
| By Same | Same |
| | Address |
| to lay drain from the premises of | red Cliver |
| ms. Greenwood | St 140 w of Hathaway Blid. |
| to connect with the sewer in | Treenwood street. |
| Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. 2/ | NE (- Marls W. Derry |
| Transite | City Clerk. |
| Requires separate entrance for sewage and r | roof water Toke assissed. Street pavin |
| to be completed unde | c Chap . 90. |

Labor

Thibault, J.

Arruda E.

hours @

2.32

2.65

9.29

Entered July-16TH